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17.23
METRIC TONS

The total Inland Municipal Fisheries volume of
production for the First Quarter of 2024 was
posted at:   

-5.23%
The Production of Inland
Municipal Fisheries for the First
Quarter of 2024 exhibited a

or 0.95 Metric Tons decrease in
production compared to the
18.18 Metric Tons volume of
Production in the First Quarter of
2023.
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VOLUME OF PRODUCTION BY SPECIES
(IN METRIC TONS)

FISH

Crustaceans

Molluscs

Freshwater shrimp

Freshwater crab

Mud crab

FRESHWATER Clams 

Snails

2.31

1.56

5.23

1.74

1.20

1.60

2023

2.86

0.53

0.97

0.08

0.10

3.70

2.43

6.63

1.48

0.61

0.34

2024

1.54

0.00

0.00

0.51

0.00

PERCENT CHANGE

60.17%

55.77%

26.77%

-14.94%

-49.17%

-78.75%

-46.15%

-100.00%

-100.00%

537.50%

-100.00%
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